Registration starts February @™ for returving students
Open evrollment for new students starts on February 21%

LOVING SAVIOR OF THE HILLS LUTHERAN SCHOOL
14816 PEYTON DRIVE ~ CHINO HILLS, CA 91709
Phone (909) 597-2948 ~ (909) 393-4659 Fax

www.lovingsavior.org email: school@lovingsavior.org
Fee Schedule 2023-2024
School Registration & Tuition Fees

THE FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR THE 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR IS MONDAY, AUGUST 21, 2023

REGISTRATION FEE: Includes new curriculum, consumable workbooks, technology fees, foreign language, yearbook,
and spirit shirt (non-refundable)

Returning Student: $400.00 early bird discount if registration is paid IN FULL by February 17, 2023
$500.00 if received after February 17, 2023
New Student: $500.00 due at time of application

Fundraising Fee ............ccccoe.... $100.00 per family, per school year (this fee includes contribution for annual Harvest
or Spring Festival fundraiser and in lieu of the Fall Fundraiser selection and Spring Fundraiser selection) - Due at
time of registration

Testing Fee .............cecesssuererneennnA n0ON-refundable $50.00 charge per student will be collected during the new student
application and evaluation process.

Students enrolling in Kindergarten must be 5 years old on or before September 1st of the current year

SCHOOL HOURS:
8:00 AM - 2:30 PM ...ccovririeeee Grades Kindergarten - 1st
8:15AM - 3:00 PM ...ccovvv e, Grades 2nd — 4th
7:45 AM -2:45 PM ...ccocvvveiienn Grades 5th - 8th
TUITION FEES: First Child Second Child Third Child
(includes a $400 sibling (includes a $900 sibling
disc.) disc.)
Payment Due Date Annual Payment Annual Payment Annual Payment
Plan Cost Amount Cost Amount Cost Amount
*1 payment September 5, 2023 $7,200.00 $6,840.00 $14,000.00 $13,300.00 $20,700.00 $19,665.00
**9 payments August 1st-May 1st $7,200.00 $800.00 $14,000.00 $1,555.56 $20,700.00 $2,300.00
10 payments August 1st-May 1st $7,200.00 $720.00 $14,000.00 $1,400.00 $20,700.00 $2,070.00
11 payments July 1st-May 1st $7,200.00 $654.55 $14,000.00 $1,272.73 $20,700.00 $1,881.82

* 1 Payment: A 5% disc. will be given if tuition is paid in full by Sept 5, 2023 - ($360 savings for 1stchild, $700 for 2nd child,
$1,035.00 for 34 child)
**9 Payments: There is no February payment - due to re-registration month

Active Loving Savior Church Members: Annual Cost - $6,840.00 1stchild, $13,680.00 2rd child, $20,520.00 3rd
child (additional 5% disc. applies for payment in full) (no additional sibling discount will apply if utilizing church
member discount)

ATHLETIC FEE: 5TH thru 8th grades only 8th Grade Graduation Fee (Non-Refundable)
$175.00 to participate in one sport, $100.00 for each additional sport $100.00 per child - Includes cap and gown
Due at the start of the sports season - includes jersey, practice shirt Due by September 5, 2023



http://www.lovingsavior.org/
mailto:school@lovingsavior.org

EXTENDED DAY CARE HOURS:

LOVING SAVIOR OF THE HILLS LUTHERAN SCHOOL

14816 PEYTON DRIVE ~ CHINO HILLS, CA 91709
Phone (909) 597-2948 ~ (909) 393-4659 Fax

*Start time subject to change

www.lovingsavior.org email: school@lovingsavior.org

Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Extended Day Care Hours & Fees

6:00 AM - 6:00 PM*

FULL TIME DAY CARE FEES: First Child Second Child Third Child
(includes a $150 sibling disc.)  (includes a $300 sibling disc.)
Payment Due Date Annual Payment Annual Payment Annual Payment
Plan Cost Amount Cost Amount Cost Amount
1 payment September 5, 2023 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $4,650.00 $4,650.00 $6,900.00 $6,900.00
*9 payments August 1st-May 1st $2,400.00 $266.67 $4,650.00 $516.67 $6,900.00 $766.67
10 payments August 1st-May 1st $2,400.00 $240.00 $4,650.00 $465.00 $6,900.00 $690.00
11 payments July 1st-May 1st $2,400.00 $218.18 $4,650.00 $422.73 $6,900.00 $627.27

*9 Payments: There is no February payment - due to re-registration month

Drop-in rate - $15.50 per hour or any portion thereof. Drop in day care is billed once a month and is separate from
tuition and full time day care. Thanksgiving Holiday break (Monday-Wednesday) will be charged at $50.00 per day.

USE OF DAY CARE DOES NOT INCLUDE CHRISTMAS OR EASTER VACATION.

A fine of $15.50 plus $1.00 per minute per student will be charged for students picked up after 6pm.

Summer Programs - Summer camp is available for an additional fee. Information will be available in the spring.
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